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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar

Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Students Feedback Report - 2018-19
All Departrrents
Your background for benefiting from the course was?
A More than adequate 135 55.10
B Just Adequate 74 30.20
® Inadequate 24 9.80
D Cannot Say 12 4.90
Analysis

B More Than Adequate
M Just Adequate
Inadequate

H Cannot Say

Q. No. 2 | Whether the course was conceptually difficult to understand?
A Easy 40 16.32
B Manageable 133 54.28
C Difficult 44 17.80
D Very Ditficult 28 11.42
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Analysis

W Easy

B Manageable
Difficult

M Very Difficult

Did the teacher encourage student participation in class?

A Yes 139 56.73

B Attempted 36 14.70

C Not At All 28 11.43

D Sometimes 42 17.14
Analysis

M Yes
B Attempted
Not At All

W Sometimes

How was the teacher?

A Courteous 154 62.86
B Rude 31 12.65
C Indifferent 42 17.14
D Strict 18 7.35
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Analysis

m Courteous
M Rude

Indifferent
W Strict

Q. No. 5 What effect of you think the internal assessment will have on you Course
B grade?
A Improve It 34 13.88
B Lower It 28 11.43
C No Effect 162 066.12
D Cannot Say 21 8.58
Analysis

B Improve It

M Lower It
No Effect

B Cannot Say

A Regularly 145 59.12
B Irregularly 28 11.43
C With Helpful Comments 40 16.33
D Without Comments 32 13
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Analysis

M Regularly
M Irregularly
= With Helpful Comments

B Without Comments

A Yes 138 56.33
B To Some Extent 39 15.92
C Nil 27 11.02
D Cannot Say 41 16.73
Analysis
M Yes

B To Some Extent
= Nil

B Cannot Say

A Excellent 159 64.88
B Adequate 26 10.61
C Inadequate 19 7.76

D Poor 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Excellent
B Adequate
 Inadequate

M Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

Q. No. 10 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?
A Very Good 121 49.39
B Good 63 25.71
C Satisfactory 33 13.50
D Poor 28 11.43
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Satisfactory

M Poor

How do you find the college administrative offices?

A Very Helpful 23 9.39

B Helpful 162 66.12

C Indifferent 35 14.29

D Unhelpful 25 10.20
Analysis

H Very Helpful
H Helpful

Indifferent
B Unhelpful

What about Recreational facilities?

A Very Good 59 24.02
B Good 142 57.96
C Average 23 9.39
D Poor 21 8.58
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Extra-Curricular Activities?

A Very Good 145 59.12

B Good 28 11.43

C Average 40 16.33

D Poor 32 13
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Sports facilities?

A Very Good 40 16.32
B Good 133 54.28
C Average 44 17.80
D Poor 28 11.42
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Analysis

Hm Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

What about Canteen/ Sanitation/ Water?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar

Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Students Feedback Report - 2019-20
All Departrrents
Your background for benefiting from the course was?
A More than adequate 139 56.73
B Just Adequate 36 14.70
C Inadequate 28 11.43
D Cannot Say 42 17.14
Analysis

B More Than Adequate
M Just Adequate
Inadequate

H Cannot Say

Q. No. 2 | Whether the course was conceptually difficult to understand?
A Easy 34 13.88
B Manageable 28 11.43
C Difficult 162 66.12
D Very Ditficult 21 8.58
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Analysis

W Easy

B Manageable
Difficult

M Very Difficult

Did the teacher encourage student participation in class?

A Yes 135 55.1

B Attempted 74 30.2

C Not At All 24 9.8

D Sometimes 12 4.9
Analysis

M Yes
B Attempted
Not At All

W Sometimes

How was the teacher?

A Courteous 154 62.86
B Rude 31 12.65
C Indifferent 42 17.14
D Strict 18 7.35
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Analysis

m Courteous
M Rude

Indifferent
W Strict

What effect of you think the internal assessment will have on you Course

grade?
A Improve It 40 16.32
B Lower It 133 54.28
C No Effect 44 17.8
D Cannot Say 28 11.42
Analysis

B Improve It
M Lower It
No Effect

B Cannot Say

How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

A Regularly 135 55.1
B Irregularly 74 30.2
C With Helpful Comments 24 9.8
D Without Comments 12 4.9

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/



http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/

Analysis

M Regularly
M Irregularly
= With Helpful Comments

B Without Comments

Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with teachers?

A Yes 159 64.88
B To Some Extent 26 10.61
C Nil 19 7.76
D Cannot Say 41 16.73
Analysis
M Yes

B To Some Extent
= Nil

B Cannot Say

A Excellent 138 56.33
B Adequate 39 15.92
C Inadequate 27 11.02
D Poor 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Excellent
B Adequate
 Inadequate

M Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

A Very Good 59 24.02
B Good 142 57.96
C Average 23 9.39
D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good

H Good

W Average

M Poor

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?

A Very Good 145 59.12
B Good 28 11.43
C Satisfactory 40 16.33
D Poor 32 13
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Satisfactory

M Poor

How do you find the college administrative offices?

A Very Helpful 23 9.39

B Helpful 162 66.12

C Indifferent 35 14.29

D Unhelpful 25 10.20
Analysis

H Very Helpful
H Helpful

Indifferent
B Unhelpful

What about Recreational facilities?

A Very Good 59 24.02
B Good 142 57.96
C Average 23 9.39
D Poor 21 8.58
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Extra-Curricular Activities?

A Very Good

59 24.02
B Good 142 57.96
C Average 23 9.39
D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis
H Very Good
H Good
Average
M Poor

What about Sports facilities?

A Very Good

121 49.39
B Good 63 25.71
C Average 33 13.5
D Poor 28 11.43
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Analysis

Hm Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

What about Canteen/ Sanitation/ Water?

A Very Good 40 16.32

B Good 133 54.28

C Average 44 17.8

D Poor 28 11.42
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar

Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Students Feedback Repart - 2020-2]
All Departrrents
Your background for benefiting from the course was?
A More than adequate 154 62.86
B Just Adequate 31 12.65
C Inadequate 42 17.14
D Cannot Say 18 7.35
Analysis

B More Than Adequate
M Just Adequate
Inadequate

H Cannot Say

Q. No. 2 | Whether the course was conceptually difficult to understand?
A Easy 40 16.32
B Manageable 133 54.28
C Difficult 44 17.8
D Very Ditficult 28 11.42

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/



http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/

Analysis

W Easy

B Manageable
Difficult

M Very Difficult

Did the teacher encourage student participation in class?

A Yes 138 56.33

B Attempted 39 15.92

C Not At All 27 11.02

D Sometimes 41 16.73
Analysis

M Yes
B Attempted
Not At All

W Sometimes

How was the teacher?

A Courteous 139 56.73
B Rude 36 14.7

C Indifferent 28 11.43
D Strict 42 17.14

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/



http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/

Analysis

m Courteous
M Rude

Indifferent
W Strict

Q. No. 5 What effect of you think the internal assessment will have on you Course
B grade?
A Improve It 34 13.88
B Lower It 28 11.43
C No Effect 162 066.12
D Cannot Say 21 8.58
Analysis

B Improve It

M Lower It
No Effect

B Cannot Say

How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

A Regularly 159 64.88
B Irregularly 26 10.61
C With Helpful Comments 19 7.76

D Without Comments 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Regularly
M Irregularly
= With Helpful Comments

B Without Comments

Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with teachers?

A Yes 135 55.1
B To Some Extent 74 30.2
C Nil 24 9.8
D Cannot Say 12 4.9
Analysis
M Yes

B To Some Extent
= Nil

B Cannot Say

A Excellent 138 56.33
B Adequate 39 15.92
C Inadequate 27 11.02
D Poor 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Excellent
B Adequate
 Inadequate

M Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

Q. No. 10 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?
A Very Good 135 55.1
B Good 74 30.2
C Satisfactory 24 9.8
D Poor 12 4.9
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Satisfactory

M Poor

How do you find the college administrative offices?

A Very Helpful 59 24.02

B Helpful 142 57.96

C Indifferent 23 9.39

D Unhelpful 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Helpful
H Helpful

Indifferent
B Unhelpful

What about Recreational facilities?

A Very Good 23 9.39
B Good 162 66.12
C Average 35 14.29
D Poor 25 10.2
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Extra-Curricular Activities?

A Very Good 40 16.32
B Good 133 54.28
C Average 44 17.8
D Poor 28 11.42
Analysis
H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Sports facilities?

A Very Good 145 59.12
B Good 28 11.43
C Average 40 16.33
D Poor 32 13
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Analysis

Hm Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

What about Canteen/ Sanitation/ Water?

A Very Good 59 24.08

B Good 142 57.95

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.57
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar

Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Students Feedback Repart - 2021-22
All Departrrents
Your background for benefiting from the course was?
A More than adequate 154 62.86
B Just Adequate 31 12.65
C Inadequate 42 17.14
D Cannot Say 18 7.35
Analysis

B More Than Adequate
M Just Adequate
Inadequate

H Cannot Say

Q. No. 2 | Whether the course was conceptually difficult to understand?
A Easy 40 16.32
B Manageable 133 54.28
C Difficult 44 17.8
D Very Ditficult 28 11.42
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Analysis

W Easy

B Manageable
Difficult

M Very Difficult

Did the teacher encourage student participation in class?

A Yes 138 56.33

B Attempted 39 15.92

C Not At All 27 11.02

D Sometimes 41 16.73
Analysis

M Yes
B Attempted
Not At All

W Sometimes

How was the teacher?

A Courteous 139 56.73
B Rude 36 14.7

C Indifferent 28 11.43
D Strict 42 17.14
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Analysis

m Courteous
M Rude

Indifferent
W Strict

Q. No. 5 What effect of you think the internal assessment will have on you Course
B grade?
A Improve It 34 13.88
B Lower It 28 11.43
C No Effect 162 066.12
D Cannot Say 21 8.58
Analysis

B Improve It

M Lower It
No Effect

B Cannot Say

How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance?

A Regularly 159 64.88
B Irregularly 26 10.61
C With Helpful Comments 19 7.76

D Without Comments 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Regularly
M Irregularly
= With Helpful Comments

B Without Comments

Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with teachers?

A Yes 135 55.1
B To Some Extent 74 30.2
C Nil 24 9.8
D Cannot Say 12 4.9
Analysis
M Yes

B To Some Extent
= Nil

B Cannot Say

A Excellent 138 56.33
B Adequate 39 15.92
C Inadequate 27 11.02
D Poor 41 16.73

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/




http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/student-feedback/

Analysis

M Excellent
B Adequate
 Inadequate

M Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

Q. No. 10 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?
A Very Good 135 55.1
B Good 74 30.2
C Satisfactory 24 9.8
D Poor 12 4.9
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Satisfactory

M Poor

How do you find the college administrative offices?

A Very Helpful 59 24.02

B Helpful 142 57.96

C Indifferent 23 9.39

D Unhelpful 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Helpful
H Helpful

Indifferent
B Unhelpful

What about Recreational facilities?

A Very Good 23 9.39
B Good 162 66.12
C Average 35 14.29
D Poor 25 10.2
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Extra-Curricular Activities?

A Very Good 40 16.32
B Good 133 54.28
C Average 44 17.8
D Poor 28 11.42
Analysis
H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Sports facilities?

A Very Good 145 59.12
B Good 28 11.43
C Average 40 16.33
D Poor 32 13
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Analysis

Hm Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

What about Canteen/ Sanitation/ Water?

A Very Good 59 24.08

B Good 142 57.95

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.57
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar

Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Students Feedback Report - 2022-23
All Departrrents
Your background for benefiting from the course was?
A More than adequate 135 55.10
B Just Adequate 74 30.20
® Inadequate 24 9.80
D Cannot Say 12 4.90
Analysis

B More Than Adequate
M Just Adequate
Inadequate

H Cannot Say

Q. No. 2 | Whether the course was conceptually difficult to understand?
A Easy 40 16.32
B Manageable 133 54.28
C Difficult 44 17.80
D Very Ditficult 28 11.42
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Analysis

W Easy

B Manageable
Difficult

M Very Difficult

Did the teacher encourage student participation in class?

A Yes 139 56.73

B Attempted 36 14.70

C Not At All 28 11.43

D Sometimes 42 17.14
Analysis

M Yes
B Attempted
Not At All

W Sometimes

How was the teacher?

A Courteous 154 62.86
B Rude 31 12.65
C Indifferent 42 17.14
D Strict 18 7.35
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Analysis

m Courteous
M Rude

Indifferent
W Strict

Q. No. 5 What effect of you think the internal assessment will have on you Course
B grade?
A Improve It 34 13.88
B Lower It 28 11.43
C No Effect 162 066.12
D Cannot Say 21 8.58
Analysis

B Improve It

M Lower It
No Effect

B Cannot Say

A Regularly 145 59.12
B Irregularly 28 11.43
C With Helpful Comments 40 16.33
D Without Comments 32 13
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Analysis

M Regularly
M Irregularly
= With Helpful Comments

B Without Comments

A Yes 138 56.33
B To Some Extent 39 15.92
C Nil 27 11.02
D Cannot Say 41 16.73
Analysis
M Yes

B To Some Extent
= Nil

B Cannot Say

A Excellent 159 64.88
B Adequate 26 10.61
C Inadequate 19 7.76

D Poor 41 16.73
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Analysis

M Excellent
B Adequate
 Inadequate

M Poor

The internal evaluation system as it exists is?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

Q. No. 10 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?
A Very Good 121 49.39
B Good 63 25.71
C Satisfactory 33 13.50
D Poor 28 11.43
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Satisfactory

M Poor

How do you find the college administrative offices?

A Very Helpful 23 9.39

B Helpful 162 66.12

C Indifferent 35 14.29

D Unhelpful 25 10.20
Analysis

H Very Helpful
H Helpful

Indifferent
B Unhelpful

What about Recreational facilities?

A Very Good 59 24.02
B Good 142 57.96
C Average 23 9.39
D Poor 21 8.58
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Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Extra-Curricular Activities?

A Very Good 145 59.12

B Good 28 11.43

C Average 40 16.33

D Poor 32 13
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
Average

M Poor

What about Sports facilities?

A Very Good 40 16.32
B Good 133 54.28
C Average 44 17.80
D Poor 28 11.42
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Analysis

Hm Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor

What about Canteen/ Sanitation/ Water?

A Very Good 59 24.02

B Good 142 57.96

C Average 23 9.39

D Poor 21 8.58
Analysis

H Very Good
H Good
W Average

M Poor
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Teachers Feedback Report - 2018-19

All Departrrents
Q. No. 1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course?
A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75
B Disagree 0 0
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Syllabus is need based?
A Strongly Disagree 3 50
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 2 12,5
E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers

and students?

A Strongly Disagree 4 25

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials?

A Strongly Disagree 6 37.5
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 3 18.75
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E Strongly Agree 1 6.25

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

A Strongly Disagree 9 56.25

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

m Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 6 | The course/ syllabus have good balance between theory and application?

A Strongly Disagree 5 31.25
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B Disagree 6 37.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree
m Strongly Agree
Q. No. 7 | The course/ syllabus have made me interested in the subject area?
A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75
D Agree 2 12,5
E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 7 43.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 4 25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

The course/ programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional

papers?
A Strongly Disagree 6 37.5
B Disagree 2 12,5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated

and appropriate?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 0 0

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 7 43.75

E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/ carrels, class rooms,

reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department?

A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75

B Disagree 5 31.25
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C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 12 | Staff canteen is available at the faculty level?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 8 50
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 2 12,5

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage

Q. No. 13 of all units in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5
D Agree 8 50
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

Q. No. 14 topics in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 6 37.5
E Strongly Agree 4 25
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations?

A Strongly Disagree 0 0

B Disagree 2 12,5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75

D Agree 6 37.5

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Teachers Feedback Report - 2019-20

All Departrrents

Q. No. 1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course?
A Strongly Disagree 9 56.25
B Disagree 0 0
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Syllabus is need based?
A Strongly Disagree 4 25
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 3 18.75
E Strongly Agree 2 12.5

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/teacher-feedback/



http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/teacher-feedback/

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers

and students?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials?

A Strongly Disagree 4 25

B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 3 18.75
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E Strongly Agree 2 12.5

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 2 12,5

E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

m Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 6 | The course/ syllabus have good balance between theory and application?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
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B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree
m Strongly Agree
. No. 7 The course/ syllabus have made me interested in the subject area?
Yy J
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 6 37.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

The course/ programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional

papers?
A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
B Disagree 2 12,5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated

and appropriate?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 8 50

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/ carrels, class rooms,

reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 4 25
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C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75

D Agree 4 25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 12 | Staff canteen is available at the faculty level?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 4 25

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage

Q. No. 13 of all units in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

Q. No. 14 topics in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations?

A Strongly Disagree 0 0

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 6 37.5

E Strongly Agree 4 25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Teachers Feedback Report - 2020-21

All Departrrents

Q. No. 1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course?
A Strongly Disagree 9 56.25
B Disagree 0 0
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Syllabus is need based?
A Strongly Disagree 4 25
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 3 18.75
E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers

and students?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials?

A Strongly Disagree 4 25

B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 3 18.75
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E Strongly Agree 2 12.5

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 2 12,5

E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

m Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 6 | The course/ syllabus have good balance between theory and application?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
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B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree
m Strongly Agree
. No. 7 The course/ syllabus have made me interested in the subject area?
Yy J
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 6 37.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

The course/ programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional

papers?
A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
B Disagree 2 12,5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated

and appropriate?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 8 50

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/ carrels, class rooms,

reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 4 25
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C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75

D Agree 4 25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 12 | Staff canteen is available at the faculty level?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 4 25

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage

Q. No. 13 of all units in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

Q. No. 14 topics in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations?

A Strongly Disagree 0 0

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 6 37.5

E Strongly Agree 4 25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Teachers Feedback Report - 2021-22

All Departrrents
Q. No. 1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course?
A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75
B Disagree 0 0
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Syllabus is need based?
A Strongly Disagree 3 50
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 2 12,5
E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers

and students?

A Strongly Disagree 4 25

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials?

A Strongly Disagree 6 37.5
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 3 18.75
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E Strongly Agree 1 6.25

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

A Strongly Disagree 9 56.25

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

m Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 6 | The course/ syllabus have good balance between theory and application?

A Strongly Disagree 5 31.25
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B Disagree 6 37.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree
m Strongly Agree
Q. No. 7 | The course/ syllabus have made me interested in the subject area?
A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75
D Agree 2 12,5
E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 7 43.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 4 25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

The course/ programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional

papers?
A Strongly Disagree 6 37.5
B Disagree 2 12,5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated

and appropriate?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 0 0

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 7 43.75

E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/ carrels, class rooms,

reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department?

A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75

B Disagree 5 31.25
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C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 12 | Staff canteen is available at the faculty level?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 8 50
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 2 12,5

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage

Q. No. 13 of all units in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5
D Agree 8 50
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

Q. No. 14 topics in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 6 37.5
E Strongly Agree 4 25
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations?

A Strongly Disagree 0 0

B Disagree 2 12,5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 7 43.75

D Agree 6 37.5

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Teachers Feedback Report - 2022-23

All Departrrents

Q. No. 1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course?
A Strongly Disagree 9 56.25
B Disagree 0 0
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12,5
D Agree 2 12.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Syllabus is need based?
A Strongly Disagree 4 25
B Disagree 3 18.75
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 3 18.75
E Strongly Agree 2 12.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers

and students?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials?

A Strongly Disagree 4 25

B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 3 18.75
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E Strongly Agree 2 12.5

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

A Strongly Disagree 7 43.75

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 2 12,5

E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

m Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 6 | The course/ syllabus have good balance between theory and application?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
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B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 6 37.5

D Agree 2 12.5

E Strongly Agree 1 6.25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree
m Strongly Agree
. No. 7 The course/ syllabus have made me interested in the subject area?
Yy J
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 6 37.5
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/teacher-feedback/




http://easterndooarscollege.org/feedback_reports/teacher-feedback/

The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12.5

B Disagree 4 25

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 2 12.5

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

The course/ programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional

papers?
A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75
B Disagree 2 12,5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 3 18.75
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant, updated

and appropriate?

A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5

B Disagree 3 18.75

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 8 50

D Agree 1 6.25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree

H Agree

m Strongly Agree

Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/ carrels, class rooms,

reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department?

A Strongly Disagree 3 18.75

B Disagree 4 25
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C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75

D Agree 4 25

E Strongly Agree 2 12,5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

Q. No. 12 | Staff canteen is available at the faculty level?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 5 31.25
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 4 25

Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage

Q. No. 13 of all units in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 1 6.25
B Disagree 2 12.5
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

Neither Disagree nor Agree
H Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new

Q. No. 14 topics in the syllabus?
A Strongly Disagree 2 12,5
B Disagree 1 6.25
C Neither Disagree nor Agree 3 18.75
D Agree 4 25
E Strongly Agree 6 37.5
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Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

1 Neither Disagree nor Agree
M Agree

m Strongly Agree

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participations?

A Strongly Disagree 0 0

B Disagree 2 12.5

C Neither Disagree nor Agree 4 25

D Agree 6 37.5

E Strongly Agree 4 25
Analysis

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

 Neither Disagree nor Agree
W Agree

m Strongly Agree
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Eastern Dooas BEd Training College, Alipurduar
Internal Quiality Assurance Cell (1GA0)
Alumi Feedback Report

Admission Procedure?

A Excellent 14 20
B Good 26 37.14
C Very Good 12 17.14
D Average 8 11.43
E Poor 8 11.43
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
Very Good
W Average

W Poor

Fee Structure?

A Excellent 12 17.14
B Good 9 12.86
C Very Good 19 27.14
D Average 14 20

E Poor 16 22.86
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Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
m Very Good
M Average
W Poor
Environment?
A Excellent 14 20
B Good 22 31.43
C Very Good 12 17.14
D Average 9 12.86
E Poor 13 18.57
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
W Average
W Poor

Infrastructural facilities?

A Excellent 10 14.26
B Good 13 18.57
C Very Good 18 25.71
D Average 12 17.14
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E Poor 17 24.29
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
B Average
M Poor
Q. No. 5
A Excellent 12 17.14
B Good 9 12.86
C Very Good 19 27.14
D Average 14 20
E Poor 16 22.86
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
W Average
m Poor
Q. No. 6 | Project guidance?
A Excellent 14 20
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B Good 26 37.14
C Very Good 12 17.14
D Average 8 11.43
E Poor 8 11.43
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
m Very Good
B Average
W Poor
Q. No. 7 | Quality of Support material?
A Excellent 10 14.26
B Good 13 18.57
C Very Good 18 25.71
D Average 12 17.14
E Poor 17 24.29
Analysis
H Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
H Average
M Poor
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Q. No. 8 | Training & Placement?
A Excellent 12 17.14
B Good 8 11.43
C Very Good 6 8.57
D Average 14 20
E Poor 30 42.86
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
Very Good
B Average
M Poor
Q. No. 9 | Library?
A Excellent 10 14.26
B Good 13 18.57
C Very Good 18 25.71
D Average 12 17.14
E Poor 17 24.29
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Analysis

M Excellent
H Good

m Very Good
M Average

W Poor

Canteen facilities?

A Excellent 12 17.14
B Good 9 12.86
C Very Good 19 27.14
D Average 14 20
E Poor 16 22.86
Analysis

M Excellent

H Good

= Very Good

B Average

M Poor

Hostel facilities?

A Excellent 10 14.26
B Good 13 18.57
C Very Good 18 25.71
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D Average 12 17.14
E Poor 17 24.29
Analysis
B Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
B Average
m Poor
Q. No. 12 | Overall Rating of the College?
A Excellent 14 20
B Good 26 37.14
C Very Good 12 17.14
D Average 8 11.43
E Poor 8 11.43
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
m Very Good
B Average
m Poor

Alumni Association/ Network of old friends?

A Excellent 10 14.26
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B Good 13 18.57
C Very Good 18 25.71
D Average 12 17.14
E Poor 17 24.29
Analysis

B Excellent

H Good

= Very Good

B Average

M Poor

What is the caliber of students passing out of this college?

A Excellent 20 28.57
B Good 12 17.14
C Very Good 16 22.86
D Average 14 20
E Poor 8 11.43
Analysis

M Excellent

H Good

= Very Good

B Average

W Poor

Q. No. 15 How do you rate the course which are skills related suiting to the job?
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A Excellent 12 17.14
B Good 9 12.86
C Very Good 19 27.14
D Average 14 20
E Poor 16 22.86
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
W Average
M Poor

How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the

. No. 16 . . .
Q- No real life application?
A Excellent 14 20
B Good 26 37.14
C Very Good 12 17.14
D Average 8 11.43
E Poor 8 11.43
Analysis
M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
B Average
M Poor
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In Eastern Dooars B.Ed. Training College Feedback committee
Co-ordinator (Mr. Subhasis Sarkar, Assistant Professor B.Ed. Department) and
members take feedback every year from students, Alumni, Teachers, Practice
Teaching school/TEl through some questionnaire decorated along with some
criteria. The feedback ratio were highly satisfactory but in some minimal ground
students feedback nemesis quite poor. From the end of management honestly
solved the criteria where ever needs to rectified.

Feedback from alumni remains quite satisfactory. Feedback about teachers well
and satisfactory.

Feedback from practice teaching school/TEI collected through ten points
questionnaire about some criteria where third semester pupil teachers wants every
year. The feedback remains satisfactory in all ground.

Over all feedback of last five years successfully taken by Feedback
committee and resolved the issue previously and promised for better further
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